Exeter | Crediton | Copplestone | North Tawton | Hatherleigh | Okehampton

From 5th June 2023

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays

Exeter Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 07:0509:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 15:25 16:50 18:00 18:45
Cowley Bridge 07:16 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 15:41 17:08 18:14 18:59
Newton St Cyres Crown and Sceptre 07:23 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:48 17:15 18:21 19:06
Crediton Railway Station 07:29 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 15:55 17:21 18:27 19:12
Crediton Lloyds Bank Arr  07:33 09:57 10:57 1:57 12:57 13:57 16:02 17:28 18:33 19:17
Crediton Lloyds Bank Dep 07:33 09:57 10:57 1:57 12:57 13:57 16:02 17:28 18:33 19:17
Copplestone Stone 07:41 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 16:10 17:36 18:41 19:25
Bow Iter Park 07:48 10:12 1112 12:12 13:12 14:12 16:17 17:43 18:48 19:32
North Tawton The Square 07:58 10:22 10:35 11:22 12:22 12:35 13:22 14:22 16:27 17:53 18:58 19:42
Sampford Courtenay New Inn 08:04 10:41 12:41 14:28 16:33 17:59 19:04 19:48
Exbourne Exbourne Cross Garage 08:07 10:44 12:44 14:31 16:36 18:02 19:07 19:51
Jacobstowe Church 08:10 10:47 12:47 14:34 16:39 18:05 19:10 19:54
Hatherleigh Market Car Park 08:20 10:57 12:57 14:44 16:49 18:14 19:19 20:03
Folly Gate Crossways Inn 08:29 11:06 13:06 14:53 16:58 18:23 19:28 20:12
Oke‘mampton Waitrose 08:35 112 13:12 14:59 17:04 18:28 19:33 20:17
Okehampton Market Street 08:43 15:07 17:12

Okehampton | Hatherleigh | North Tawton | Copplestone | Crediton |Exeter

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays

MF
Okehampton Market Street 06:17 06:47 09:05 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:10 17:15
Folly Gate Crossways Inn 06:23 06:53 09:11 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:16 17:21
Hatherleigh Market Car Park 06:35 07:05 09:23 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:28 17:33
Jacobstowe Church 06:42 07:12 09:30 10:16 12:16 14:16 15:35 17:40
Exbourne Exbourne Cross Garage 06:45 07:15 09:33 10:19 12:19 14:19 15:38 17:43
New Inn 06:49 07:19 09:37 10:23 12:23 14:23 15:42 17:47

10:34 12:34 14:34
07:00 07:24 09:42 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 15:47 17:52
07:10 07:34 09:52 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 15:57 18:02

North Tawton The Square
North Tawton Clock Tower
Bow The Square

Copplestone Stone

07:177 07:41 09:59

10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57

16:04 18:09

Crediton opp Tesco Metro 07:27 07:51 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 16:14 18:19
Crediton opp Tesco Metro 07:27 07:51 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 16:14 18:19
Crediton Railway Station 07:32 07:56 10:14 114 12:14 13:14 14:14 16:19 18:24
Newton St Cyres Crown and Sceptre 07:38 08:02 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 16:26 18:31
Cowley Bridge 07:46 08:10 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 16:34 18:39
Exeter Bus Station Bay 7 07:56 08:20 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 16:44 18:49

MF - Operates

Monday to Frida




